Case Reported Date
And Time
11/26/2025 08:28:00
11/26/2025 11:01:00
11/26/2025 01:46:11
11/26/2025 03:02:29
11/26/2025 03:15:30
11/26/2025 11:09:51
11/26/2025 15:49:28
11/26/2025 16:59:56
11/26/2025 19:48:25
11/26/2025 19:54:00
11/27/2025 06:42:05
11/27/2025 17:07:35
11/27/2025 17:55:34
11/27/2025 21:15:44
11/27/2025 21:28:22
11/28/2025 06:22:19
11/28/2025 09:16:40
11/29/2025 11:18:53
11/29/2025 17:09:06
11/29/2025 18:16:47
11/29/2025 19:43:53
11/29/2025 21:50:36
11/30/2025 05:30:24
11/30/2025 03:27:47
11/30/2025 09:16:01
11/30/2025 13:10:08
11/30/2025 16:59:10

11/30/2025 18:32:30

Case
Number
2025-
00002545

2025-
00002547

2025-
00126909

2025-
00126915

2025-
00126916

2025-
00126992

2025-
00127054

2025-
00127072

2025-
00127109

2025-
00127110

2025-
00127201

2025-
00127304

2025-
00127312

2025-
00127352

2025-
00127369

2025-
00127430

2025-
00127460

2025-
00127803

2025-
00127885

2025-
00127905

2025-
00127919

2025-
00127941

2025-
00127983

2025-
00127990

2025-
00128049

2025-
00128100

2025-
00128155

2025-
00128180

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Case Reports

Case Address Street

Case Address

Type
Ccusvc

cusvec

Disturbance

Baker Act

Sexual Battery

Asst Fire/EMS

Disturbance

Death Investigation

Aggravated Assault

Domestic Violence

Assist Other Agency

Domestic Violence

Domestic Violence

Domestic Violence

Disturbance

Asst Fire/EMS

Domestic Violence

Domestic Violence

Assist Other Agency

Aggravated/Felony Battery

Animal Incident

Domestic Violence

Domestic Violence

Domestic Violence

Death Investigation

Assist Other Agency

Death Investigation

Disturbance

Name

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

43RD
41ST

I
71ST
WESTMINSTER
4TH

27TH

24TH
PARKVIEW
418T
WAVERLY

5TH

104TH

94TH
HIGHLAND
L
134TH

U S HIGHWAY 1
68TH

418ST

28TH

12/1/2025 16:08:02

Street Type

Case Address Street
Suffix

H
|
L
CT
AV
H
AV
CIR
ST
AV
ST
TER
AV
PL
ST
CT
DR

DR
CT
sSQ
AV

AV

SW

SwW

SwW

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Active Pending

Incident Information

Exceptionally
Cleared

Incident Information

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Agency Assist

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Agency Assist

Exceptionally
Cleared

Active Pending

Inactive

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Unfounded (NCO)

Unfounded (NCO)

Inactive






