Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	Case Number	Case Occurred Incident	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
11/26/2025 08:28:00	2025- 00002545	CUSVC	VIA PHONE		<u> </u>	Inactive
11/26/2025 11:01:00	2025- 00002547	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
11/26/2025 01:46:11	2025- 00126909	Disturbance				Active Pending
11/26/2025 03:02:29	2025- 00126915	Baker Act				Incident Information
11/26/2025 03:15:30	2025- 00126916	Sexual Battery				Exceptionally Cleared
11/26/2025 11:09:51	2025- 00126992	Asst Fire/EMS	43RD	СТ		Incident Information
11/26/2025 15:49:28	2025- 00127054	Disturbance	41ST	AV		Incident Information
11/26/2025 16:59:56	2025- 00127072	Death Investigation				Unfounded (NCO)
11/26/2025 19:48:25	2025- 00127109	Aggravated Assault	71ST	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/26/2025 19:54:00	2025- 00127110	Domestic Violence	WESTMINSTER	CIR		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/27/2025 06:42:05	2025- 00127201	Assist Other Agency	4TH	ST		Incident Information
11/27/2025 17:07:35	2025- 00127304	Domestic Violence	27TH	AV	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/27/2025 17:55:34	2025- 00127312	Domestic Violence	24TH	ST	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/27/2025 21:15:44	2025- 00127352	Domestic Violence	PARKVIEW	TER		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/27/2025 21:28:22	2025- 00127369	Disturbance	41ST	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/28/2025 06:22:19	2025- 00127430	Asst Fire/EMS	WAVERLY	PL		Agency Assist
11/28/2025 09:16:40	2025- 00127460	Domestic Violence	5TH	ST		Inactive
11/29/2025 11:18:53	2025- 00127803	Domestic Violence	104TH	СТ		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/29/2025 17:09:06	2025- 00127885	Assist Other Agency	94TH	DR		Agency Assist
11/29/2025 18:16:47	2025- 00127905	Aggravated/Felony Battery	HIGHLAND	DR	SW	Exceptionally Cleared
11/29/2025 19:43:53	2025- 00127919	Animal Incident				Active Pending
11/29/2025 21:50:36	2025- 00127941	Domestic Violence	134TH	СТ		Inactive
11/30/2025 05:30:24	2025- 00127983	Domestic Violence	U S HIGHWAY 1			Inactive
11/30/2025 03:27:47	2025- 00127990	Domestic Violence	68TH	SQ		Cleared by Arrest Closed
11/30/2025 09:16:01	2025- 00128049	Death Investigation				Active Pending
11/30/2025 13:10:08	2025- 00128100	Assist Other Agency	41ST	AV		Unfounded (NCO)
11/30/2025 16:59:10	2025- 00128155	Death Investigation				Unfounded (NCO)
11/30/2025 18:32:30	2025- 00128180	Disturbance	28TH	AV		Inactive
			10/1/2025 16:00:02			

12/1/2025 16:08:02